Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 15 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
2024-07-05 - 19:10 Startlist Finals
Ontario provincial records Open 55.59 MACNEIL, Maggie LAC 2021-01-01
Ontario provincial records 17 56.94 OLEKSIAK, Penny TSC/HPCO 2017-01-01
Ontario provincial records 16 56.46 OLEKSIAK, Penny TSC/HPCO 2016-01-01
Ontario provincial records 15 56.99 OLEKSIAK, Penny TSC/HPCO 2016-01-01
Ontario provincial records 14 1:00.03 OLEKSIAK, Penny TSC 2015-01-01
Ontario provincial records 13 1:01.69 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM 2020-01-01
Ontario provincial records 12 1:03.09 MCINTOSH, Summer ESWIM 2019-01-01
Age Club Exceptions Age Club Exceptions

Final, 13 years and younger Reserves, 13 years and younger

0 WEHNER, Aurora L 13 TSC 1:09.99 NOVAK, Laura 13 LSC 1:11.27

1 VILCHEZ, Clara 13 BTSC 1:09.50 HORNBY, Keira L 13 BTSC 1:11.68

2 TRIPP, Helena T 13 KBM 1:09.39

3 THORNLEY, D. 13 TSC 1:08.70

4 RICHARDSON, J. 12 OYO 1:07.57

5 MCCHESNEY, M. 13 ESWIM 1:08.46

6 RIX, Sophie | 13 MUSAC 1:09.37

7 RUS, Sophie 13 ROW 1:09.45

8 SMITH, Colbie 13 BAD 1:09.87

9 MERCURI, Casey 13 ESWIM 1:11.10
Final, 14 years Reserves, 14 years

0 SMYTH, Alyssa 14 OTTER T 1:08.12 BIDGOOD, K. 14 WS 1:09.02

1 CHAN, Valerie 14 RHAC 1:07.53 YONG, Elayna 14  AJAX 1:12.16

2 BACH, Grace 14  WAAC 1:06.89

3 RATTEE, Zoe M 14 TSC 1:06.61

4 YOUNG, Sophia A 14 TSC 1:05.97

5 WARKENTIN, K. 14 ESWIM 1:06.47

6 COOPER, Isabella 14 LSC 1:06.76

7 HERRANEN, B. 14 SLSC 1:07.21

8 LEE, Chloe 14  TORCH 1:07.79

9 STOKLEY, Grier 14 LAC 1:08.78
Final, 15 years Reserves, 15 years

0 LUPTON, Hallie C 15 BBST 1:07.62 STEFELS, Torrin 15 BROCK 1:08.08

1 NOORDHOF, Ava 15 GO 1:07.07 PAVELIC, Margaux 15 OAK 1:08.09

2 HOLLO, Annika 15 GO 1:06.30

3 DU, Shu Tong 15 MAC 1:05.31

4 KRYGER, Madison 15 BROCK 1:04.01

5 ROBICHAUD, A. 15 OAK 1:05.18

6 HART, Renee 15 LAC 1:05.86

7 SAFA, Jade 15 GGST 1:06.42

8 THORNE, Claire 15 NEW 1:07.44

9 ETRUE, Leigh L 15 SCAR 1:07.85
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Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 15, Women, 100m Butterfly, Final

Final, 16 years and older

0 KNIGHT, Avery E

1 CHRISTIE, Claire

2 MCMILLAN, Ashley

3 BARBER, Molly

4 BLEAKNEY, Lila

5 RAYMOND, Victoria
6 NICOLS, Jasmine

7 MOLLIN, Nina

8 WIECLAWEK, Blythe
9 OKE, Hayley E

16
18
20
16
18
18
17
20
19
17

BTSC
GGST
GO
SWOTT
GGST
ESWIM
MAC
TSC
CATS
MUSAC

Reserves, 16 years and older

1:03.54 HARDIE, Isla
1:03.07 FRICKLETON, A.
1:02.39

1:02.11

1:01.47

1:01.54

1:02.36

1:02.84

1:03.11

1:03.59

16
16

GO
ESWIM

1:03.60
1:03.64
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